
Louisiana Office of Student Financial Assistance		 www.osfa.la.gov
START Saving Program					    www.startsaving.la.gov

College Access
College Knowledge			   www.osfa.la.gov/collegeknowledge
Are You Going?				   www.college.gov
Know How To Go			   www.knowhow2go.org 

Federal Student Aid
US Department of Education		  www.studentaid.ed.gov
FAFSA on the Web		         	 www.fafsa.ed.gov/
Pin Website			         	 www.pin.ed.gov
FAFSA 4caster		        		  www.fafsa4caster.ed.gov

Free Scholarship Searches
Adventures in Education Scholarship Search:	     		  www.aie.org/Scholarships/
College Board					                http://apps.collegeboard.com/cbsearch_ss/welcome.jsp
College Toolkit Scholarship Search		             http://scholarships.collegetoolkit.com/scholarship/main.aspx
EducationPlanner.org						      www.educationplanner.org
FastWeb							       www.fastweb.com
International Financial Aid and College Scholarship Search	 www.iefa.org/
Mach25								       www.collegenet.com/mach25/app
Scholarship Experts						      www.scholarshipexperts.com
Sallie Mae							       http://www.salliemae.com/			 
Scholarships.com						      www.scholarships.com
SRN Express							       http://www.studentscholarshipsearch.com/
U.S. Department of Education Scholarship Search:
	      			                       http://studentaid.ed.gov/types/grants-scholarships/finding-scholarships

Testing Services
ACT						      www.actstudent.org/
College Board (SAT, PSAT, AP exams)		  www.collegeboard.org

Loan Servicers
Nelnet				    www.nelnet.com
Sallie Mae			   www.salliemae.com

College Guides
Peterson’s Guide			   www.petersons.com/
The Princeton Review			   www.princetonreview.com/

Louisiana Public Universities
Grambling State University						      www.gram.edu/
Louisiana State University – Alexandria					     www.lsua.edu/
Louisiana State University – Baton Rouge				    www.lsu.edu/
Louisiana State University – Eunice					     www.lsue.edu/
Louisiana State University – Health Science Center New Orleans		 www.lsuhsc.edu
Louisiana State University – Health Science Center Shreveport		  www.sh.lsuhsc.edu/index.html
Louisiana State University – Shreveport					     www.lsus.edu/
Louisiana Tech University						      www.latech.edu/
McNeese State University						      www.mcneese.edu/
Nicholls State University							      www.nicholls.edu
Northwestern State University						      www.nsula.edu
Southeastern Louisiana University					     www.selu.edu
Southern University – Baton Rouge					     www.subr.edu/
Southern University – New  Orleans					     www.suno.edu/
Southern University – Shreveport					     www.susla.edu/
University of New Orleans						      www.uno.edu/
University of Louisiana at Lafayette					     www.louisiana.edu
University of Louisiana at Monroe					     www.ulm.edu/

Louisiana Office of Student Financial Assistance
P.O. Box 91202
Baton Rouge, LA 70821-9202
(800) 259-5626
E-mail: custserv@la.gov
Web: www.osfa.la.gov
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Louisiana Association of Independent Colleges and Universities (LAICU)
Centenary College				    www.centenary.edu/
Dillard University	 	 		  www.dillard.edu/
Louisiana College				    www.lacollege.edu/
Loyola University				    www.loyno.edu/
New Orleans Baptist Theological Seminary	 www.nobts.edu
Our Lady of Holy Cross College			  www.olhcc.edu
Our Lady of the Lake College			   www.ololcollege.edu/
St. Joseph Seminary College			   www.sjasc.edu
Tulane University				    www.tulane.edu
Xavier University				    www.xula.edu

Louisiana Community and Technical College System Community Colleges www.lctcs.edu
See also Surfing the Web for TOPS Tech Award	http://www.osfa.la.gov/MainSitePDFs/surfinforTOPSTech.pdf
Baton Rouge Community College		  www.mybrcc.edu
Bossier Parish Community College		  www.bpcc.edu
Delgado Community College			   www.dcc.edu
Louisiana Delta Community College		  www.ladelta.edu
Nunez Community College			   www.nunez.edu
River Parishes Community College		  www.rpcc.edu
South Louisiana Community College		  www.southlouisiana.edu

Technical Community Colleges
Fletcher Technical Community College	 www.fletcher.edu/

Louisiana Proprietary Schools - See Surfing the Web for TOPS Tech Award
http://www.osfa.la.gov/MainSitePDFs/surfinforTOPSTech.pdf

Military Opportunities
Air Force ROTC					    www.afrotc.com/
Army ROTC					     http://www.goarmy.com/rotc
Navy ROTC			           		  https://www.nrotc.navy.mil
National Guard		        			   www.nationalguard.com

Other Web Sites
Academic Common Market                  http://www.regents.la.gov/page/academic-common-market-sreb
BESE Approved Home Study Program	
            http://www.louisianabelieves.com/docs/school-choice/guidelines---bese-approved-home-study-program.pdf?sfvrsn=2
Campus Tours				    www.campustours.com
Going to College			   http://going2college.org/
College Savings Plans Network		  http://www.collegesavings.org/
College Toolkit				    www.collegetoolkit.com
FinAid					     www.finaid.com/
Info Louisiana				    http://www.state.la.us/
Kids Chance of Louisiana	            http://www.raisingthebar.org/ProgramsAndProjects/KidsChanceProgram.asp
Louisiana Board of Regents		  www.regents.la.gov
Louisiana Department of Education	 http://www.louisianabelieves.com/
Louisiana Workforce Commission	 www.laworks.net
Louisiana State Legislature		  http://www.legis.state.la.us/
Mapping Your Future			   http://mappingyourfuture.org/
Marine Corp Scholarship Foundation	 www.mcsf.org
National Merit Scholarships		  www.nationalmerit.org/
National Student Clearinghouse		 www.nslc.org
National Student Loan Data System	 www.nslds.ed.gov 
NCAA Student				    www.ncaa.org/
Show Me The Future			   http://showmethefuture.org
State Library of Louisiana Online Catalog	 http://www.state.lib.la.us/

Revised 08_29_2015. All Web sites are current as of publication date.
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